
Ellsworth

Equipment
Rental

Ellsworth Outdoor Recreation
2750 George Dr
605.385.2997



Camper, 17’ (Sleeps 1-2)
Camper, 21’ (Sleeps 4-5)
Camper, 28’ (Sleeps 8-10)
Camping Cot
Camping Package for 2-3
Camping Package for 4-6
Cooking Kit
Cooler 28 Qt.
Coolers 48 Qt
Coolers 50 Qt.
Coolers 150 Qt
Double Burner Stove
Single Burner Stove
LED Lantern
Portable Grill
Sleeping Bag
Sleeping Pad/Foam
Tent - 1 Person
Tent - 4 Person
Tent - 6 Person
Water Jug (1.3, or 5 Gallon)

Weekend

$188
$188
$263
$11 
$68
$86
$5
$6
$13
$13
$15
$12
$10
$5
$12
$8
$3
$12
$17
$22
$5

Daily

$125
$125
$175
$7
$45 
$47
$3
$4
$7
$7
$10
$8
$5
$3
$8
$5
$2
$8
$11
$14
$3

CAMPING
EQUIPMENT

Camping Package Includes: Sleeping bags, camp pads, two (2)  
burner stove, lantern, cook kit, ice chest, water jug, and tent.

Weekly

$625
$625
$875
$35
$150
$220
$15
$19
$38
$38
$50
$35
$25
$15
$35
$25
$10
$40
$55
$70
$15



5 Hole Washer
Badminton
Bocce Ball
Cornhole
Croquet 
Giant Connect 4
Giant Jenga
Horseshoe Set
Jarts (Lawn Darts)
Ladderball
Portable Disc Golf
Disc Slam
Scoop-ball
Soccer ball/ Kick Ball/ Basketball/

Football/ Volleyball
Softball Package (10 gloves,

5 bases, 4 softballs,  
1 catcher’s mask, 2 bats)

Spike Ball
Tug-O-War Rope
Volleyball Set

Weekend

$6
$6
$6
$12
$6
$6
$6
$3
$3
$6
$8
$8
$6

$3

$25
$6
$3
$12

Weekly

$20
$20
$20
$40
$20
$20
$20
$10
$10
$20
$25
$25
$20

$5

$85
$20
$10
$40

Daily

$4
$4
$4
$8
$4
$4
$4
$2
$2
$4
$5
$5
$4

$1

$17
$4
$2
$8

SPORTS EQUIPMENT
& GAMES

Season Rental

Disc Golf Course Package  $65



HOME MAINTENANCE
EQUIPMENT

Drill Set
Generator 2200watt 
Honda Generator 3000 watt
Hand Saw
Ladder
Pressure Washer

Weekend

$12
$60 
$68
$3
$8
$60

Weekly

$40
$140 
$225
$10
$25
$200

Daily

$8
$40 
$45
$2
$5
$40

YARD &
GARDEN EQUIPMEMENT

Aerator
Earth Auger (gas)
Edger
Flower Bed Tiller
Garden Tiller Gas
Hedge Trimmer, Electric
Lawnmower
Power Rake
Weed Eater, Gas

Weekend

$72
$42
$8
$40
$66
$12
$28
$28
$28

Weekly

$240
$140
$25
$135
$220
$40
$60
$60
$60

Daily

$48
$28
$5
$26
$44
$8
$12
$12
$12

TRAILERS
Car Trailer (gravity or hydraulic)
Car Trailer with Winch
Flat 2-Up Trailer w/sides
Kayak/Canoe Trailer
Large Enclosed Trailer (6’ x 12’)
Medium Enclosed Trailer (5’ x 10’)
Small Enclosed Trailer (5’ x 8’)
Small Utility Trailer (4’x6’)

Weekend

$96
$105
$44
$31
$200
$96
$68
$31

Weekly

$281
$306
$145
$125
$500
$281
$225
$125

Daily

$64
$70
$29
$19
$100
$64
$45
$19



Weekly

$281
$306
$145
$125
$500
$281
$225
$125

BICYCLES
Bike Child Trailer/Carrier
Bike Rack (Hitch, Trunk, Roof)
Group Bike Trailer - 16 Bikes
Mountain Bike Package 
(Bike & Helmet)

Weekend

$15
$14
$54

$20

Weekly

$50
$44
$135

$45

Daily

$10
$9
$27

$13

WATERCRAFT
Inflatable Stand Up Paddle Board   
  (Adult or Youth)
Canoe
Kayak Inflatable
Kayak, Sit-On-Top
Kayak, Sit-On-Top Fishing
Kayak, Sit-On-Top Tandem
Kayak, Youth

Weekend

$29
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29

Weekly

$72
$72
$72
$72
$72
$72
$72    

Daily

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

HUNTING &
FISHING

Archery Package - Compound
Binocular
Fly Fishing Package
Flasher - FLX28
Ice Auger - Electric
Ice Rod Combo
Spin Cast Rod and Reel Combo

Weekend

$15
$10
$25
$50
$66
$10
$10

Weekly

$25
$20
$35
$125
$165
$20
$20

Daily

$5
$3
$15
$25
$33
$5
$5

Season Rental

Mountain Bike $143



INFLATABLES
Dalmatian Inflatable
Fun House Inflatable
Funtopia Inflatable
Hot Air Balloon Inflatable
Ice Castle Inflatable
Knock Your Block Off
Pirate Ship Inflatable
Sports Arena Inflatable
Sports Combo Inflatable
Wrestling Sumo Suits

Weekend

$138
$138
$201
$138
$138
$84
$138
$138
$138
$69

Weekly

$460
$460
$667
$460
$460
$210
$460
$460
$460
$219

Daily

$92
$92
$132
$92
$92
$42
$92
$92
$92 
$40

PARTY ITEMS
Canopy 10x10
Canopy 10x15
Canopy 10x20
Cotton Candy Machine
Dunk Tank
Folding Chair (unpadded)
Popcorn Machine
Table Folding (6’ or 8’)
Towable Charcoal Grill Large
Towable Charcoal Grill Small
Towable Propane Grill Large
Towable Propane Grill Small
Trash Can 44 Gallon

Weekend

$48
$55
$66
$25
$99
$3
$25
$7
$60
$40
$110
$66
$3

Weekly

$142
$182
$209
$100
$358
$5
$100
$22
$198
$132
$363
$220
$10

Daily

$32
$34
$38
$15
$55
$1
$15
$5
$40
$26
$73
$44
$2



RV STORAGE LOT
Local Active Duty / DoD Card Holders
Retirees & Non-local Active Duty

WINTER RENTALS
Cross-country Ski Package
Downhill Ski Package
Downhill Ski Poles
Helmet
Ski/Snowboard Boots
Snow Shoes with trekking pole 
Snowboard Package
Toboggan

Weekend

$9
$22
$3
$7
$8
$9
$33
$3

Weekly

$28
$72
$6
$6
$25
$28
$110
$10

Daily

$6
$15
$2
$5
$5
$6
$22
$2

REPAIR SERVICES
Ski Tune-Up (base grind and structure, edge 
sharpen and polish and machine wax)

Snowboard Tune-Up (base grind and structure, 
edge sharpen and polish and machine wax)

$30

$30

Cross-Country Ski Package 
Downhill Ski Package 
Ski/Snowboard Boots Seasonal 
Snowboard Package 
Snowshoe Seasonal 

Monthly

$25 
$35

$75 
$110
$55 
$165 
$40 

Season Rental



Ellsworth AFB
Outdoor Recreation
2750 George Dr
605.385.2997

Monday
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday - Thursday
9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Saturday
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Hours of Operation

Reservation &  
Cancellation Policy

Making a Reservation
Rental reservations can be made up to 30 days in advance. All reservations  
require a 1 day deposit that goes towards the final cost of the rental. Any  
remaining balance is due when the item is picked up. Please note that an item 
rented for Saturday or Sunday is considered a weekend rental. 

Cancelling a Reservation
72 hour notice is required for refund. If less than 72 hour notice is given, the 
deposit is forfeited. 

The Black Hills area has so much to offer! Take advantage of the 
many oportunities through Outdoor Recreation. 

We will provide you with information about the local area, outdoor 
sports, and other adventures. Our trips and programs will give 
you a great sample of the wide variety of leisure activities you can 
enjoy in the Black Hills! 

 
 
Additional resources available at: Ellsworthfss.
com or on Facebook at Ellsworth AFB Force 
Support Squadron 


