

	EQ	CAMF	ENT
	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Camper, 17' (Sleeps 1-2)	\$125	\$188	\$625
Camper, 21' (Sleeps 4-5)	\$125	\$188	\$625
Camper, 28' (Sleeps 8-10)	\$175	\$263	\$875
Camping Cot	\$7	\$11	\$35
Camping Package for 2-3	\$45	\$68	\$150
Camping Package for 4-6	\$47	\$86	\$220
Cooking Kit	\$3	\$5	\$15
Cooler 28 Qt.	\$4	\$6	\$19
Coolers 48 Qt	\$7	\$13	\$38
Coolers 50 Qt.	\$7	\$13	\$38
Coolers 150 Qt	\$10	<b>\$15</b>	\$50
Double Burner Stove	\$8	\$12	\$35
Single Burner Stove	\$5	\$10	\$25
LED Lantern	\$3	\$5	\$15
Portable Grill	\$8	\$12	\$35
Sleeping Bag	\$5	\$8	\$25
Sleeping Pad/Foam	\$2	\$3	\$10
Tent - 1 Person	\$8	\$12	\$40
Tent - 4 Person	\$11	<b>\$17</b>	\$55
Tent - 6 Person	<b>\$14</b>	\$22	\$70
Water Jug (1.3, or 5 Gallon)	\$3	\$5	\$15

Camping Package Includes: Sleeping bags, camp pads, two (2) burner stove, lantern, cook kit, ice chest, water jug, and tent.

## SPORTS EQUIPMENT & GAMES

	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
5 Hole Washer	\$4	\$6	\$20
Badminton	\$4	\$6	\$20
Bocce Ball	\$4	\$6	\$20
Cornhole	\$8	\$12	\$40
Croquet	\$4	\$6	\$20
Giant Connect 4	\$4	\$6	\$20
Giant Jenga	\$4	\$6	\$20
Horseshoe Set	\$2	\$3	\$10
Jarts (Lawn Darts)	\$2	\$3	\$10
Ladderball	\$4	\$6	\$20
Portable Disc Golf	\$5	\$8	\$25
Disc Slam	<b>\$</b> 5	\$8	\$25
Scoop-ball	\$4	\$6	\$20
Soccer ball/ Kick Ball/ Basketball Football/ Volleyball Softball Package (10 gloves,	/ \$1	\$3	\$5
5 bases, 4 softballs, 1 catcher's mask, 2 bats) Spike Ball Tug-O-War Rope Volleyball Set	\$17 \$4 \$2 \$8	\$25 \$6 \$3 \$12	\$85 \$20 \$10 \$40

Disc Golf Course Package \$65

HOME MAINTENANCE

EQUIPIVIEIVI			
_	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Drill Set	\$8	\$12	\$40
Generator 2200watt	\$40	\$60	\$140
Honda Generator 3000 watt	\$45	\$68	\$225
Hand Saw	\$2	\$3	\$10
Ladder	\$5	\$8	\$25
Pressure Washer	\$40	\$60	\$200

YARD & GARDEN EQUIPMEMENT

_	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Aerator	\$48	\$72	\$240
Earth Auger (gas)	\$28	\$42	\$140
Edger	\$5	\$8	\$25
Flower Bed Tiller	\$26	\$40	\$135
Garden Tiller Gas	\$44	\$66	\$220
Hedge Trimmer, Electric	\$8	\$12	\$40
Lawnmower	\$12	\$28	\$60
Power Rake	\$12	\$28	\$60
Weed Eater, Gas	\$12	\$28	\$60

TRAILERS			
IKAILEKS	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
	Daily	VVECKEIIU	•
Car Trailer (gravity or hydraulic)	\$64	\$96	\$281
Car Trailer with Winch	\$70	\$105	\$306
Flat 2-Up Trailer w/sides	\$29	\$44	\$145
Kayak/Canoe Trailer	\$19	\$31	\$125
Large Enclosed Trailer (6' x 12')	\$100	\$200	\$500
Medium Enclosed Trailer (5' x 10')	\$64	\$96	\$281
Small Enclosed Trailer (5' x 8')	\$45	\$68	\$225
Small Utility Trailer (4'x6')	<b>\$19</b>	\$31	\$125

	_	SICYC	1-6
	_		LLU
	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Bike Child Trailer/Carrier	\$10	\$15	\$50
Bike Rack (Hitch, Trunk, Roof)	\$9	<b>\$14</b>	\$44
Group Bike Trailer - 16 Bikes	\$27	\$54	\$135
Mountain Bike Package			
(Bike & Helmet)	\$13	\$20	\$45

Season Rental

Mountain Bike

\$143

### WATERCRAFT

		Dally	vveekena	vveekiy
Inflatable	Stand Up Paddle Board			
(Adult or	Youth)	\$14	\$29	\$72
Canoe		<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72
Kayak Infl	atable	<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72
Kayak, Sit	-On-Top	<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72
Kayak, Sit	-On-Top Fishing	<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72
Kayak, Sit	-On-Top Tandem	<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72
Kayak, You	uth	<b>\$14</b>	\$29	\$72

# HUNTING & FISHING

		Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Archery Pa	ackage - Compound	\$5	\$15	\$25
Binocular		\$3	\$10	\$20
Fly Fishing	g Package	<b>\$15</b>	\$25	\$35
Flasher - F	LX28	\$25	\$50	\$125
Ice Auger	- Electric	\$33	\$66	\$165
Ice Rod Co	ombo	\$5	\$10	\$20
Spin Cast	Rod and Reel Combo	\$5	\$10	\$20

NFLATABLES			
INI LAIADLLS	Б. "	<b>147</b> 1 1	<b>NA7</b> 11
	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Dalmatian Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Fun House Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Funtopia Inflatable	\$132	\$201	\$667
Hot Air Balloon Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Ice Castle Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Knock Your Block Off	\$42	\$84	\$210
Pirate Ship Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Sports Arena Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Sports Combo Inflatable	\$92	\$138	\$460
Wrestling Sumo Suits	\$40	\$69	\$219

PARTY ITEMS			
PARTITIEMS			
	Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Canopy 10x10	\$32	\$48	\$142
Canopy 10x15	\$34	\$55	\$182
Canopy 10x20	\$38	\$66	\$209
Cotton Candy Machine	\$15	\$25	\$100
Dunk Tank	\$55	\$99	\$358
Folding Chair (unpadded)	\$1	\$3	\$5
Popcorn Machine	\$15	\$25	\$100
Table Folding (6' or 8')	\$5	\$7	\$22
Towable Charcoal Grill Large	\$40	\$60	\$198
Towable Charcoal Grill Small	\$26	\$40	\$132
Towable Propane Grill Large	\$73	\$110	\$363
Towable Propane Grill Small	\$44	\$66	\$220
Trash Can 44 Gallon	\$2	\$3	\$10

#### **RV STORAGE LOT**

	Monthly
Local Active Duty / DoD Card Holders	\$25
Retirees & Non-local Active Duty	\$35

#### WINTER RENTALS

			<u> </u>	
		Daily	Weekend	Weekly
Cross-count	ry Ski Package	\$6	\$9	\$28
Downhill Ski	i Package	\$15	\$22	\$72
Downhill Ski	i Poles	\$2	\$3	\$6
Helmet		\$5	\$7	\$6
Ski/Snowbo	ard Boots	\$5	\$8	\$25
Snow Shoes with trekking pole		\$6	\$9	\$28
Snowboard	Package	\$22	\$33	\$110
Toboggan		\$2	\$3	\$10
			Seas	son Rental
Cross-Count	ry Ski Package			\$75
Downhill Ski				\$110

Downhill Ski Package	\$110
Ski/Snowboard Boots Seasonal	\$55
Snowboard Package	\$165
Snowshoo Soosonal	\$40



#### REPAIR SERVICES

Ski Tune-Up (base grind and structure, edge sharpen and polish and machine wax)	\$30
Snowboard Tune-Up (base grind and structure, edge sharpen and polish and machine wax)	\$30

Ellsworth AFB Outdoor Recreation 2750 George Dr 605,385,2997

### **Hours of Operation**

Monday

8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday - Thursday

9:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday

9:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Saturday

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

The Black Hills area has so much to offer! Take advantage of the many oportunities through Outdoor Recreation.

We will provide you with information about the local area, outdoor sports, and other adventures. Our trips and programs will give you a great sample of the wide variety of leisure activities you can enjoy in the Black Hills!



Additional resources available at: Ellsworthfss. com or on Facebook at Ellsworth AFB Force Support Squadron

## Reservation & Cancellation Policy

#### Making a Reservation

Rental reservations can be made up to 30 days in advance. All reservations require a 1 day deposit that goes towards the final cost of the rental. Any remaining balance is due when the item is picked up. Please note that an item rented for Saturday or Sunday is considered a weekend rental.

#### Cancelling a Reservation

72 hour notice is required for refund. If less than 72 hour notice is given, the deposit is forfeited.